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Scoring and results by MeetScorer.com

Home vs Morton — Thu Dec 09, 2021
Varsity TEAM TOTALS

v

UB BB

FX

1 Hinsdale South 3270 2935 27.85 3070 120.60

2 Morton

3250 2460 2725 2950 113.85

7.90
7.80
7.40
7.10
7.05
6.60

Home vs Morton — Thu Dec 09, 2021
Varsity UNEVEN BARS
1 Morton Karina Jara
2 Hinsdale South  Casey Fundator
3 Hinsdale south ~ Ashley Berg
4 Hinsdale South  Rory Angelo
5 Hinsdale south  Madison Amolsch
6 Morton Katie Jara
7 Hinsdale south  Caitlin Fisher

&  Morton

9  Morton

Jadelynn Lopez
Victoria Barraza

6.50
6.10
4.00

Home vs Morton — Thu Dec 09, 2021
Varsity FLOOR EXERCISE

1 Hinsdale South

2 Hinsdale South

3  Hinsdale South

4  Morton

5T Morton

5T Maorton

7 Hinsdale South

8  Morton

9  Hinsdale South

10 Morton

Casey Fundator
Ashley Berg
Caitlin Fisher
Jadelynn Lopez
Karina Jara

Katie Jara
Madison Amolsch
Victoria Barraza
Rory Angelo
yahira lopez

8.10
7.90
7.80
7.70
7.60
7.60
6.90
6.60
6.00
4.50

2

Home vs Morton — Thu Dec 09, 2021

Varsity VAULT
Morton Jadelynn Lopez
Morton Karina Jara

3 Hinsdale South  Caitlin Fisher

Hinsdale south ~ Rory Angelo
Hinsdale South ~ Ashley Berg
Hinsdale south  Madison Amolsch
Morton Katie Jara

Hinsdale South

Morton

Casey Fundator
Victoria Barraza

Home vs Morton — Thu Dec 09, 2021
Varsity BALANCE BEAM

Casey Fundator 8.00

Ashley Berg

Hinsdale South

Hinsdale South

Marton

Hinsdale South

Mortan

Marton

Marton

Morton

Hinsdale South

Hinsdale South

Jadelynn Lopez

7.25
7.05

Madison Amolsch  6.90

Katie Jara 6.85
|lzabella Ochoa 6.70
Karina Jara 6.65
Victoria Barraza 6.10
Rory Angelo 5.70
Caitlin Fisher 5.15

Home vs Morton — Thu Dec 09, 2021

Varsity ALL AROUND
Hinsdale South  Casey Fundator 31.50
Morton Karina Jara 30.75
Hinsdale South  Ashley Berg 30.65
Morton Jadelynn Lopez 29.55
Morton Katie Jara 28.75
Hinsdale South  Madison Amolsch ~ 28.65
Hinsdale South  Caitlin Fisher 27.95
Hinsdale South ~ Rory Angelo 27.10
Mortan Victoria Barraza 24.20

8.70
8.60
8.50
8.30
8.10
7.80
7.70
7.60
7.50



1 Morton

2 Hinsdale South
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Scoring and results

Home vs Morton — Thu Dec 09, 2021

JVTEAM TOTALS
Vi UB BE Fx
1240 1430 1855 16.20
580 500 1035 11.90

Home vs Morton — Thu Dec 09, 2021
JV UNEVEN BARS

Hinsdale south  Lizzie Tabachnikov = 5.00
Morton Michelle Tapia 4.70
Morton analy onofre 3.60
Marton Julissa Cisneros 3.00
Martan geosani margarito  3.00
Morton Paola Santoyo 3.00

Home vs Morton — Thu Dec 09, 2021

JV FLOOR EXERCISE
1 Hinsdale South ~ Anna Lawrence 6.30
2 Hinsdale south  Lizzie Tabachnikov ~ 5.60
3 Morton Michelle Tapia 4.80
4 Morton Norma Tapia 4.60
5 Morton Julissa Cisneros 3.80
6 Morton geosani margarito  3.00

by MeetScorer.com

Home vs Morton — Thu Dec 09, 2021

JV VAULT
1 Morton Dariana Jimenez
2 Morton Michelle Tapia
61.45 3 Hinsdale south  Kari McCants
33.05

Home vs Morton — Thu Dec 09, 2021

JV BALANCE BEAM
1 Morton Dariana Jimenez 5.80
2 Morton Michelle Tapia 5.35
3 Hinsdale South  Anna Lawrence 5.25
4 Hinsdale south  Noelle Arflack 5.10
5 Morton Denisse Esquivel  4.00
6 Morton Julissa Cisneros 3.40
7 Morton Jocelyn Cervantes  2.60

Home vs Morton — Thu Dec 09, 2021

JV ALL AROUND
1 Morton  Michelle Tapia 20.85
2 Merton  Julissa Cisneros 10.20

6.40
6.00
5.80



